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$420,000

1710 NE 1ST AVE, POMPANO BEACH FL
33060
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Exquisite Home 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms in Pompano Beach.The
home has a family room, kitchen with a Granite counter top,
natural maple cabinets. Utility room w/washer & dryer, central
A/C. French doors overlooking pool, fenced backyard w/fruit trees.
Situated in a quiet area of Pompano Beach Boulevard Park Isles
neighborhood, close to schools, shopping, and […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: KENDALL GREEN SEC

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1404 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 7703 sq ft

Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $7,433

Pool Y/N: Yes Date added: Added 2 months ago

Original List Price: $420,000 DOM: 6

MLS ID: A11678853

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1811 sq ft Parking Features: Driveway

Security Features: Fire Sprinklers, Fire Alarm, Smoke Detector View: Other

Building Name: KENDALL GREEN SEC Covered Spaces: 1

Garage Spaces: 1 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Entry
Level

Room Living Room Features: Family Room, Utility
Room/Laundry

Amenities & Features
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Water Source: Municipal Water Architectural Style: Detached, One Story

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Range,
Refrigerator, Wall Oven

Pool Features: In Ground Sewer: Public Sewer

Exterior Features: Lighting Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air,
Electric

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Fire Sprinklers,
Family Room, Utility Room/Laundry

Heating: Central, Electric Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Tile Fencing: Fenced


